
Position Name Club Total X's

1 DAVID Phelps Llantrisant & CC RC 101.7 100.5 100.7 101.9 101.7 101.2 607.7

2 RICHARD Hemingway Rugeley 99.7 100.7 101.2 104 101.3 99.9 606.8

3 FRED Brown Tondu RC 99.6 100 102.2 102.3 99.6 102 605.7

4 RYAN Williams WTSF 101.7 102 98.7 101.9 100.2 100.7 605.2

5 BILL Phelps Llantrisant & CC RC 99.5 100.9 98.7 101.5 98.2 99 597.8

6 DAN Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 97 100.5 102.5 98.4 97.7 98 594.1

7 TOMOS Prosser Penarth RC 100.1 98.5 97.8 98.1 99.2 99.5 593.2

8 JESSICA Powell Llandovery College 99.4 95.8 96.4 101 99.8 100.3 592.7

9 ALUN Evans Tondu RC 99.3 97 99.8 97.7 96.7 100 590.5

10 ERICA Jones Williton RBL RC 97.9 98.7 96.2 97.9 99 98.7 588.4

11 RICHARD Lay WTSF 98.6 99.3 96.6 97.3 97 98.7 587.5

12 TERRY Thomas Swansea RC 100 90.7 98.5 99 98.9 98.7 585.8

13 JESS Frost Swansea RC 94.4 98.1 97.4 98.1 98.2 98.6 584.8

14 DAVID Love Colbury RC 96.9 98.8 96.2 96.2 99.2 96.8 584.1

15 COLIN Harris Llantrisant & CC RC 96.2 98.8 94.8 98.3 96 99.4 583.5

16 MICK Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 95.9 101.6 94.6 96.4 100.6 93.4 582.5

17 BETHANY Keenan Tondu RC 96.1 90.7 95.2 99.5 97.1 93.7 572.3

18 OWAIN Hart-Pugh Torfaen Smallbore RC 86.4 79.9 83 91 98.1 95.3 533.7

1 DAVID Phelps Llantrisant & CC RC 101.1 102.6 101.2 102.1 101.5 101.4 609.9

2 RICHARD Hemingway Rugeley 102.5 99.4 102.7 103 99.2 101.8 608.6

3 FRED Brown Tondu RC 99.6 101.8 98.9 102.1 100.8 100.7 603.9

4 BILL Phelps Llantrisant & CC RC 101.2 98 98.9 101.4 99.2 100.7 599.4

5 RYAN Williams WTSF 98.3 101.3 95.2 101.6 101.1 100.7 598.2

6 TOMOS Prosser Penarth RC 100.6 98.2 97.8 97.7 100.4 102.1 596.8

7 RICHARD Lay WTSF 98 97.3 99.8 98.6 95.6 98 587.3

1 JESSICA Powell Llandovery College 100.6 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.3 100.9 601.7

2 MICK Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 100.5 96.5 95.6 98.4 99.9 101.8 592.7

3 ALUN Evans Tondu RC 98.7 98.5 99.5 100.1 96.8 94.7 588.3

4 ANDREW Germain Llantrisant & CC RC 97.4 100.4 95.5 97.4 95.2 102.2 588.1

5 DAN Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 96.5 96.7 95.6 96.9 99 100.6 585.3

6 COLIN Harris Llantrisant & CC RC 100.4 99.4 96.4 91.1 97.9 100 585.2

7 ERICA Jones Williton RBL RC 95.5 97 98.2 96.3 95.2 99.7 581.9

8 TERRY Thomas Swansea RC 101.1 97.5 93.7 94.7 97.4 96.3 580.7

9 ANTHONY Davies Tondu RC 95.4 97.9 96.9 96.9 92.5 91.7 571.3

10 ANNA Peake Llandovery College 90.9 94.6 95.3 93.8 96.8 95.7 567.1

11 ROBIN Hilborne Torfaen Smallbore RC 93 93.1 91.8 95.6 98.2 94.5 566.2

12 ALAN Ainge Torfaen Smallbore RC 93.7 99.4 93.2 91.8 90.4 96.1 564.6

13 ERIC Jones Williton RBL RC 93.9 97.4 97.3 89.9 80.6 459.1

1 JESS Frost Swansea RC 98.7 98.7 97 92.4 99.1 97.4 583.3

2 DAVID Love Colbury RC 97 92.2 94.8 97.7 97.8 96.6 576.1

3 PAUL Chen Cardiff RC 94.6 96.5 96.5 94.7 97.7 92.5 572.5

1 CAMERON Evans Llandovery College 97.5 95.2 97.6 99 94.9 97.7 581.9

2 BETHANY Keenan Tondu RC 98.2 95.1 97 92.8 100.2 96.1 579.4

3 OWAIN Hart-Pugh Torfaen Smallbore RC 98 92.7 97.1 94.5 96 94.8 573.1

4 KYLE Cook Llandovery College 91.3 91.6 95.7 91.5 93 97.6 560.7

5 ROBYN Popadic Torfaen Smallbore RC 91.2 87.9 92.5 95.3 95.2 89.8 551.9

6 STEVE Gurner Torfaen Smallbore RC 85.1 94.9 93.8 84.7 93.8 92.9 545.2
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1 JESSICA Powell Llandovery College 100.6 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.3 100.9 601.7

2 RICHARD Lay WTSF 98 97.3 99.8 98.6 95.6 98 587.3

3 DAN Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 96.5 96.7 95.6 96.9 99 100.6 585.3

4 JESS Frost Swansea RC 98.7 98.7 97 92.4 99.1 97.4 583.3

5 CAMERON Evans Llandovery College 97.5 95.2 97.6 99 94.9 97.7 581.9

6 OWAIN Hart-Pugh Torfaen Smallbore RC 98 92.7 97.1 94.5 96 94.8 573.1

7 KYLE Cook Llandovery College 91.3 91.6 95.7 91.5 93 97.6 560.7

1 JESSICA Powell Llandovery College 100.6 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.3 100.9 601.7

2 JESS Frost Swansea RC 98.7 98.7 97 92.4 99.1 97.4 583.3

3 ERICA Jones Williton RBL RC 95.5 97 98.2 96.3 95.2 99.7 581.9

4 BETHANY Keenan Tondu RC 98.2 95.1 97 92.8 100.2 96.1 579.4

5 ANNA Peake Llandovery College 90.9 94.6 95.3 93.8 96.8 95.7 567.1

6 ROBYN Popadic Torfaen Smallbore RC 91.2 87.9 92.5 95.3 95.2 89.8 551.9

1 FRED Brown Tondu RC 99.6 101.8 98.9 102.1 100.8 100.7 603.9

2 BILL Phelps Llantrisant & CC RC 101.2 98 98.9 101.4 99.2 100.7 599.4

3 MICK Crook Torfaen Smallbore RC 100.5 96.5 95.6 98.4 99.9 101.8 592.7

4 COLIN Harris Llantrisant & CC RC 100.4 99.4 96.4 91.1 97.9 100 585.2

5 ERICA Jones Williton RBL RC 95.5 97 98.2 96.3 95.2 99.7 581.9

6 TERRY Thomas Swansea RC 101.1 97.5 93.7 94.7 97.4 96.3 580.7

7 DAVID Love Colbury RC 97 92.2 94.8 97.7 97.8 96.6 576.1

8 PAUL Chen Cardiff RC 94.6 96.5 96.5 94.7 97.7 92.5 572.5

9 ANTHONY Davies Tondu RC 95.4 97.9 96.9 96.9 92.5 91.7 571.3

10 ROBIN Hilborne Torfaen Smallbore RC 93 93.1 91.8 95.6 98.2 94.5 566.2

11 ALAN Ainge Torfaen Smallbore RC 93.7 99.4 93.2 91.8 90.4 96.1 564.6

12 STEVE Gurner Torfaen Smallbore RC 85.1 94.9 93.8 84.7 93.8 92.9 545.2

13 ERIC Jones Williton RBL RC 93.9 97.4 97.3 89.9 80.6 0 459.1

Position Team/Names Totals

1 Llantrisant & CC RC 202.3 200.6 200.1 203.5 200.7 202.1 1209.3

DAVID Phelps 101.1 102.6 101.2 102.1 101.5 101.4 609.9

BILL Phelps 101.2 98 98.9 101.4 99.2 100.7 599.4

2 Tondu RC 198.3 200.3 198.4 202.2 197.6 195.4 1192.2

FRED Brown 99.6 101.8 98.9 102.1 100.8 100.7 603.9

ALUN Evans 98.7 98.5 99.5 100.1 96.8 94.7 588.3

3 WTSF 196.3 198.6 195 200.2 196.7 198.7 1185.5

RYAN Williams 98.3 101.3 95.2 101.6 101.1 100.7 598.2

RICHARD Lay 98 97.3 99.8 98.6 95.6 98 587.3

4 Llantrisant & CC RC 197.8 199.8 191.9 188.5 193.1 202.2 1173.3

ANDREW Germain 97.4 100.4 95.5 97.4 95.2 102.2 588.1

COLIN Harris 100.4 99.4 96.4 91.1 97.9 100 585.2

5 Llandovery College 191.5 194 195.4 194.2 197.1 196.6 1168.8

JESSICA Powell 100.6 99.4 100.1 100.4 100.3 100.9 601.7

ANNA Peake 90.9 94.6 95.3 93.8 96.8 95.7 567.1

6 Torfaen Smallbore RC 194.2 195.9 188.8 190.2 190.3 197.9 1157.3

MICK Crook 100.5 96.5 95.6 98.4 99.9 101.8 592.7

ALAN Ainge 93.7 99.4 93.2 91.8 90.4 96.1 564.6

7 Tondu RC 193.6 193 193.9 189.7 192.7 187.8 1150.7

BETHANY Keenan 98.2 95.1 97 92.8 100.2 96.1 579.4

ANTHONY Davies 95.4 97.9 96.9 96.9 92.5 91.7 571.3

8 Llandovery College 188.8 186.8 193.3 190.5 187.9 195.3 1142.6

CAMERON Evans 97.5 95.2 97.6 99 94.9 97.7 581.9

KYLE Cook 91.3 91.6 95.7 91.5 93 97.6 560.7

9 Torfaen Smallbore RC 187.7 184.6 188.1 192.2 194.2 190.4 1137.2

DAN Crook 96.5 96.7 95.6 96.9 99 100.6 585.3

ROBYN Popadic 91.2 87.9 92.5 95.3 95.2 89.8 551.9

10 Williton RBL RC 189.4 194.4 195.5 186.2 175.8 99.7 1041

ERICA Jones 95.5 97 98.2 96.3 95.2 99.7 581.9

ERIC Jones 93.9 97.4 97.3 89.9 80.6 459.1
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